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Namn

Ludvig Lidman
Tilde Ohman

Alve Lundberg
Lars Sjélund
Konrad Persson
Troy Taqvist
Hugo Grundstrém
Max Johansson
Felix Sundqvist
Ludvig Sjélund
Isak Degerman
Johanna Wiklund
Arvid Lidén

Isak Grahn

Nelly Nilsson
Alma Lundgren
Anton Persson
Kevin Bexell
Minna Lindmark
Jimmy Grundstrom
Erik Carlsson

Elsa Larsson

Liza Gardfjall

Sara Svensson
Ellen Westerberg
Eddie Juliusson
Lova Nilsson
William Engstrom
Ida Burman

Elias Bergman
Ebba Sixtensson
William Isaksson
Aida Hovhanesian
William Térnberg
Lina Nilsson

Erik Persson Kval
Alexander Dahlberg
Nils Fjallas

Hugo Karlberg
Elis Lundstrom
Liam Rosie

Valle Aberg

Sara Ohlund
Felicia Potdevin
Norea Dahlberg
Tora Dahlberg
Calle Brannstrom
Eli Nutti

Ebba Holmgren
Hugo Karlman
Sam Bergman
Jonah Lango
Ronja Ruong
Sascha Lango
Arezo Amini
Rayaan Abdi Daud
Josefina Flinkfeldt

Postort
Moskosel
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaur
Slagnas
Slagnas
Mellanstrom
Mellanstrom
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog
Arjeplog

Epostadress
Lars.lidman@gmail.com
Magnus83.ohman@gmail.com
Elinjennykristina@hotmail.com
Lars_sjolund@hotmail.com
Conrad.persson@gmail.com
Eva.tagvist@gmail.com
Jimmy.grundstrom@hotmail.com
MaxjohanssonO5@gmail.com
bfst12@skola.arvidsjaur.se
Veronica.sjolund@gmail.com
IsakdO6@gmail.com
lillwiklund8@gmail.com
Karre80@gmail.com
Kajsagrahn@hotmail.com
nellypolykarpia@gmail.com
Almalundgrene@gmail.com
Conrad.persson@gmail.com
Anja.bexell@hotmail.com
tea_wiklund@hotmail.com
Jimmy.grundstrom@hotmail.com
berget.erik@gmail.com
Elsalarsson2005@gmail.com
Gardfjalll@gmail.com
Jen.sven@hotmail.com
westerbergkristin@gmail.com
Kj1980@icloud.com
LovanilssonO6@hotmail.com
Vikt.andersson@hotmail.com
Idaburman18@gmail.com
Daniela-r-berman@hotmail.com
Ebbasix@gmail.com
ilaestander@hotmail.com
hov.aid77755@gmail.com
kaj.tornberg@gmail.com
123arjelina@gmail.com

Beate kval@outlook.com
mariadahlberge7@hotmail.com
Kristoffersson.maria@gmail.com
famkarlberg@hotmail.se
elislundstromO5@gmail.com
kansli@argentum9l.se
Sara.carlman@transportstyrelsen.se
Sara03.ohlund@gmail.com
helene.potdevin@hotmail.se
andre.loholm@gmail.com
andre.loholm@gmail.com
calle.brannstrom@edu.arjeplog.se
eli.nutti@icloud.com
fridakarlman@hotmail.com
mariehallgren82@hotmail.com
Erran74@Hotmail.com
jonahlango500@gmail.com
ronjaruong2006@gmail.com
Nina.lango@arjeplog.se
ParwizaminiO2@gmail.com
khadijamikael@hotmail.com
j.flinkfeldt@gmail.com

VNGDOMSDOMARE 201972020

Mobiltelefon
0709688887
070-5278952
0705384756
070-6533661
070-3330214
0730892469
0761122006
0702977181
0701705415
0767978660
0725869771
070-8740370
0727272034
0767619864
072-4500026
073-8135469
0725874032
0706792507
076-1398479
0703183137
070-6718261
070-3153483
076-0941637
076-1416422
072-5493471
0727017762
072-7272669
0702633728
072-7013609
0768146580
0706167799
0730483924
0760962909
0706347264
0725558654
0702281136
0706210656
0703900556
0720045286
0702703676
073-0862436
073-5950153
070-6190997
0702812926
0761379973
0761408997
0706170092
0705556708
0730716063
0702198989
070-2300557
0705479071
0723414223
070-6461699
0760579733
0769717200
070-6184520

DomarNr
11399
1415
1401
1408
1407
Nn412
11403
1395
1410
1409
11390
N414
1398
1393
11405
1402
1406
Nn387
11400
N394
1389
1397
1392
141
1413
11396
N404
1391
11388
1422
1437
1427
1426
1438
Nn432
N434
N424
N425
1428
1431
11435
11439

1440
11298
MmM44
11285
11284
N433
1291

1429
1423
11430
1436
11292
N421

1282
11289



Felicia Karlsson Norrfjarden Feliciakarlsson0O3@hotmail.com 0703830235 N355
Ebbe Ahlqgvist Pited ebbe@ahlqgvist.cc 0705309067 N302
Elias Hansson Pited ellebelle122@gmail.com 070-6313818 1304
Emil Greus Pited Emilgreus.scooters@gmail.com 070-6644658 1277
Linus Svanberg Pited Johnsandstrom_@hotmail.com 0702275561 N363
Tim Lidman Pited P500sks@hotmail.com 073-0855521 N356
Rasmus Bostrom Pited thompha@hotmail.com 070-3963135 11351
Isak Lindgren Pited helenedinp@hotmail.com 0704179141 1357
Eddie Johansson Pited roger@norrlandspas.se 0722413240 N354
Sam Zerpe Hortlax Samzerpe@hotmail.com 070-3312742 11451
John Oberg Ojebyn johnobergsport@gmail.com 070-6051143 11366
Hilma Forsberg Ojebyn Kerstin.forsberg@pitea.se 073-374830 11276
Ellen Andersson Ojebyn ingela232@gmail.com 070-6003681 1274
Anton Lingsberg Ojebyn antlin607@gmail.com 070-6729327 11450
Emma Ahrling Luled emmaahrling0312@gmail.com 0768179797 11265
Felicia Ahrling Luled felicia.ahrling@nlv.se 0761371613 11266
Ebba Skott Luled ebbaskott@gmail.com 070-3235717 11262
Vanja Elmén Luled Kataylil979@gmail.com 0702840929 1442
Benjamin Lerviken Luled benjamin.lerviken@hotmail.com N447
Emma Aho Heikkila Luled emma.ahoheikkila@gmail.com 0722151279 1336
Hanna Aho Heikkila Luled hanna.ahoheikkila@gmail.com 0722226710 1337
Ellen Hellberg Luled hellberg.ellenO4@gmail.com 0706510115 1341
Sanna Engman Luled Seengman@hotmail.com 0761030451 1340
Emma Nyman Luled emma.nyman04@gmail.com 0706470780 1443
Tuve Brandeén Gammelstad tuve.branden@hotmail.com 070-5432169 1445
Leo Sundén Sodra Sunderbyn  |Leo.sunden@gmail.com 070-3682022 1345
Jesper Simonsson Sédra Sunderbyn  jespersimonsson29@gmail.com 070-3636754 N344
Felix Eriksson Sédra Sunderbyn  ankipersson68@gmail.com 070-2262639 N446
Isak Ahlback Riihinen Sédra sunderbyn  Ingela.ahlback@gmail.com 0703569738 N444
Joel Nordin Sédra Sunderbyn  an.nordin@gmail.com 0703070935 1449
Stig Nilsson Sédra Sunderbyn  Ann@hedbergnilsson.se 070-6537333 11448
Olle Lindstrém Boden olle.lego.lindstrom@gmail.com 076-3252545 11330
Anton Vesterlund Boden mallanwes@gmail.com 0767809464 N334
Mira Hellman Kalix Kajsahellman@hotmail.com 0706443377 1370
Elin Johansson Kalix elin,johansson3@elev.ga.pysslingen.se 0720105485 1372
Emil Hedstréom Gallivare emilhedstrom0O3@hotmail.com 0761020285 1417
Mikael Lundberg Gallivare polarise50@hotmail.com 0706287749 11419
Emil Liinanki Gallivare Emillii@hotmail.se 0703466882 11418
Robert Hansson Gallivare 04roha0O2@gmail.com 072 567 34 47 1416
Dennis Eriksson Malmberget d_eriksson7@hotmail.com 070-6881866 1017
Tommy Vasara-Hammare Kiruna hammarent@hotmail.com 072-5738614 N441
Kevin Stélnacke Kiruna kevinstalnacke388@gmail.com 0761368045 1323
*DIsTRIKSDOMARE DD) 201972020

Victor Hansson Lulea Vickebeast@gmail.com 073 - 06129 71 1382
Charlie Vedin Luled charlievedin@gmail.com 070 - 74122 28 11385
Valdemar Tieva Lulea valle.tieva@gmail.com 076 -228 04 84 11384
Sam Ehlin Gammelstad samehlin@yahoo.com 072 - 551 86 88 m77
David Ehlin Gammelstad ehlin@david@gmail.com 072 - 20186 80 N339
Liam Rylander S.Sunderbyn Liam.Rylander@hotmail.com 070 - 66313 42 1258
Robin Aidanpaa S.Sunderbyn Robin.aidanpaa@gmail.com 070 - 610 28 31 11239
Victor Lindqgvist S.Sunderbyn victorlindgvistO4@outlook.com 070 - 386 41 61 11253
My Mértling Kalix my.mortling@gmail.com 073 - 067 78 42 Nn375
Gustav Vasara Hammare kiruna gustavvasara@gmail.com 070-3830916 1310
Lukas Fagervall kiruna lucas.fagervall@gmail.com 070 - 326 24 24 11268

*KAN VAR BEHTALPLIGA PA BLA NIVA 6M DE INTE
HAR ANDRA VPPDRAG!



